
Vehicle History at a Glance

 Accident & Damage

Report run: 05/15/2025 16:21:44 EDT

1G1ZC5ST3LF154036

Car - Midsize

United States

5 year(s)

08/21/2020

35,085 (12/15/2022)

Lease

84 90

AutoCheck Score

Similar vehicles usually range between 

No Accidents or Damage Reported

Last reported odometer:

11 Service Record(s) Reported

Lien Reported

Due to the vehicle’s history showing no reported major state title brands. Learn More
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 Odometer Check

No odometer brands, rollbacks, rollover or tampering has been reported to AutoCheck from state Division of Motor Vehicles (DMV) or

auction sources. AutoCheck also examined the sequence of reported odometer readings to determine if there are any potential

discrepancies.

 Detailed Vehicle History

Airbag Deployed Structural Damage

Overturned No Damage

AutoCheck has not received any accident or damage-related

events from government sources, independent agencies, or

auction sources. Not all damage-related events are reported

to AutoCheck. It is recommended to have pre-owned

vehicles inspected by a third-party prior to purchase.

No issues reported No issues reported No issues reported

Below are the historical events for this vehicle listed in chronological order.

2020 Chevrolet Malibu LS Fleet (1G1ZC5ST3LF154036) 05/15/2025 16:21:44 EDT

   

   

Event Date - 08/21/2020

Location - HIBBING, MN

Odometer - 2

Data Source - Service Record

Details - Multiple Point Vehicle Inspection

HIBBING, MN 08/2020

   

   

   

Event Date - 11/04/2020

Location - HOPKINS, MN

Data Source - Motor Vehicle Dept.

Details - Registration Event/Renewal(Leased Vehicle)

Event Date - 12/03/2020

MN 11/2020 Lease
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Location - ROSEMOUNT, MN

Odometer - 230

Data Source - Motor Vehicle Dept.

Details - Title(Leased Vehicle)(Lien Reported)

Event Date - 04/20/2021

Location - SAINT PAUL, MN

Odometer - 5,201

Data Source - Independent Repair Center

Details - Chassis Serviced

Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed

Vehicle Fluids Serviced

Event Date - 08/18/2021

Location - SAINT PAUL, MN

Odometer - 11,191

Data Source - Independent Repair Center

Details - Chassis Serviced

Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed

Event Date - 11/12/2021

Location - SAINT PAUL, MN

Odometer - 14,328

Data Source - Independent Repair Center

Details - Chassis Serviced

Brakes Serviced

Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed

Vehicle Fluids Serviced

Event Date - 11/30/2021

Location - SAINT PAUL, MN

Odometer - 15,461

Data Source - Independent Repair Center

Details - Engine Serviced

Chassis Serviced

Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed

Event Date - 02/09/2022

Location - ROSEMOUNT, MN

Data Source - Motor Vehicle Dept.

Details - Registration Event/Renewal(Leased Vehicle)
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